Modi Realty Mallapur LLP (22-23)

MG Road, RAnigunj
Secunderabad

BANK-Yes Bank Current A/c
Reconciliation Statement

1-Aug-22 to 17-Aug-22

Page 1
Date  Particulars Vch Type Transaction Type Instrument No. Instrument Date Bank Date Debit Cr?edit
6-Aug-22 SUP - Santosh Tarpaulin Payment Cheque 001673 6-Aug-22 8,810.00
11-Aug-22 OE-Electricity Supply Payment Cheque 11-Aug-22 1,91,885.00
11-Aug-22 Sp-SriVinayaka Stone Crushing Industy Payment NEFT 11-Aug-22 22,599.00
17-Aug-22 EMP-Mekala Ram Prasad Payment Same Bank Transfer Neft 17-Aug-22 18-Aug-22 5,399.00
17-Aug-22 EMP-N Rajyalakshmi Payment NEFT 17-Aug-22 18-Aug-22 399.00
17-Aug-22 EMP-Palle Sai Kumar Reddy Payment NEFT 17-Aug-22 18-Aug-22 399.00
17-Aug-22 EMP-Praveen Kumar Pathak Payment NEFT 17-Aug-22 18-Aug-22 399.00
17-Aug-22 EMP-B Raja Shekar Reddy Payment NEFT 17-Aug-22 18-Aug-22 3,899.00
17-Aug-22 EMP-Rahul Talla  Payment NEFT 17-Aug-22 18-Aug-22 399.00
17-Aug-22 EMP-Rajesh Gosika Payment NEFT 17-Aug-22 18-Aug-22 399.00
17-Aug-22 EMP-G.Satish Kumar Payment NEFT 17-Aug-22 18-Aug-22 3,899.00
17-Aug-22 EMP-Gunda Bhagath Payment NEFT 17-Aug-22 18-Aug-22 2,799.00
17-Aug-22 EMP-Rodda Rani  Payment NEFT 17-Aug-22 18-Aug-22 399.00
17-Aug-22 EMP-Gummidelli Rajesh Kumar ~ Payment NEFT 17-Aug-22 18-Aug-22 399.00
17-Aug-22 EMP-Kamidi Srikanth Reddy Payment NEFT 17-Aug-22 18-Aug-22 399.00
17-Aug-22 EMP-Sultan Ali Payment NEFT 17-Aug-22 18-Aug-22 2,199.00
17-Aug-22 EMP-Sufiyan Rubbani Payment NEFT 17-Aug-22 18-Aug-22 399.00
17-Aug-22 EMP-Orsu Madan Payment NEFT 17-Aug-22 18-Aug-22 399.00
17-Aug-22 EMP-Sheik Goushee Begum Payment NEFT 17-Aug-22 18-Aug-22 999.00
17-Aug-22 EMP-Boothkuru Raja Reddy Payment NEFT 17-Aug-22 18-Aug-22 399.00
17-Aug-22 EMP-Dandothikar Ramesh Payment NEFT 17-Aug-22 18-Aug-22 399.00
17-Aug-22 EMP-Dhegavat Nagendar Payment NEFT 17-Aug-22 18-Aug-22 399.00
17-Aug-22 EMP-Andimalla Janaki Payment NEFT 17-Aug-22 18-Aug-22 1,899.00
17-Aug-22 EMP-Basaveshwari Payment NEFT 17-Aug-22 18-Aug-22 399.00
17-Aug-22 EMP-Rishab Payment NEFT 17-Aug-22 18-Aug-22 399.00
Balance as per Company Books: 15,30,101.77
Amounts not reflected in Bank: 2,50,372.00

Amounts not reflected in Company Books :

Balance as per Bank

Balance as per Imported Bank Statement :

: 17,80,473.77

Difference :




8/22/22, 2:29 PM Account Activity

Account Activity - Print

as on 22/08/2022 14:28:57 IST

Account Number 009763700002800 Customer ID 8528319
Branch BEGUMPET, SECUNDRABAD Currency INR
Customer Name MODI REALTY MALLAPUR LLP Joint Holder -
Transaction Date From 01/08/2022 To 17/08/2022
Sort Order Ascending by Transaction Date Debit / Credit Both Debit and Credit
Opening Balance 3,299,236.77 Closing Balance '2:112:(;)8,;173.77 (Bal. Avail. for Txn + Uncl.
Transaction Date | Value Date Description Reference No. Debit Credit Running
Amount Amount Balance
an. NEFT-N213221334483681-
01/08/2022 08:16:31 | 01/08/2022 50W6E0EWbrCZPseoB-Bishu Dutta 211223522967 3,217.00 3,296,019.77
A, NEFT-N213221334484294-
01/08/2022 08:16:32 | 01/08/2022 51H5au)drCZPseoB-B Ram Babu 211223522968 2,475.00 3,293,544.77
n. NEFT-N213221334483682-
01/08/2022 08:16:32 | 01/08/2022 51H5kDhPonljkRDS-CONTG Mannem 211223522969 10,000.00 3,283,544.77
n. NEFT-N213221334483683-
01/08/2022 08:16:33 | 01/08/2022 51H509dRrCZPseoB-CONJBDWTari Syam 211223522970 5,940.00 3,277,604.77
n. NEFT-N213221334483684-
01/08/2022 08:16:33 | 01/08/2022 51H5tHU7rCZPseoB-Srikanth Jena 211223523011 2,970.00 3,274,634.77
01/08/2022 08:16:33 | 01/08/2022 | T TXN: STHOYPIFICZPseoB P Praveen | 456716 1,485.00 3,273,149.77
e NEFT-N213221334483685-
01/08/2022 08:16:34 | 01/08/2022 51H5CIIhonljkRDS-CONTABasha 211223523013 10,000.00 3,263,149.77
1n. NEFT-N213221334483686-
01/08/2022 08:16:34 | 01/08/2022 51H5FBfdrCZPseoB-CONJBDWN Nagaraju 211223523014 1,485.00 3,261,664.77
NEFT-N213221334483687-
01/08/2022 08:16:34 | 01/08/2022 | 51H5KQ8HrCZPseoB- 211223523015 1,980.00 3,259,684.77
CONJBDWJanardhan P
an. NEFT-N213221334484295-
01/08/2022 08:16:35 | 01/08/2022 51H5KeGFonljkRDS-CONT Anand Waterpr 211223523016 15,000.00 3,244,684.77
an. NET TXN: 51H5Q71xrCZPseoB
01/08/2022 08:16:35 | 01/08/2022 CONJBDWGThirup 456221 3,000.00 3,241,684.77
n. NEFT-N213221334483688-
01/08/2022 08:16:36 | 01/08/2022 51H5SvfvonljkRDS-Badakala Bhakara R 211223523018 30,000.00 3,211,684.77
n. NEFT-N213221334483689-
01/08/2022 08:16:36 | 01/08/2022 51H62T1PonljkRDS-BAshwini 211223523019 10,000.00 3,201,684.77
NEFT-N213221334484296-
01/08/2022 08:16:36 | 01/08/2022 | 51H659CHrCZPseoB-CONJBDWG 211223523020 18,711.00 3,182,973.77
Mannem Ea
e NEFT-N213221334483690-
01/08/2022 08:16:37 | 01/08/2022 51HB8FrfonljkRDS-CONTBanitha Das 211223523031 10,000.00 3,172,973.77
e NEFT-N213221334483691-
01/08/2022 08:16:37 | 01/08/2022 51HBefdXonljkRDS-CONT B Ram Babu 211223523032 10,000.00 3,162,973.77
. NEFT-N213221334484297-
01/08/2022 08:16:38 | 01/08/2022 51H6ms43rCZPseoB-EUCMeeriyala Rajku 211223523033 17,493.00 3,145,480.77
an. NEFT-N213221334483692-
01/08/2022 08:16:38 | 01/08/2022 51H6loShonljkRDS-CONT BRavinder Nai 211223523034 5,000.00 3,140,480.77
an. NEFT-N213221334484298-
01/08/2022 08:16:39 | 01/08/2022 51HBxR370nljkRDS-CONTDharani Facil 211223523035 10,000.00 3,130,480.77
an. NEFT-N213221334483693-
01/08/2022 08:16:39 | 01/08/2022 51H6WSQXICZPseoB-Satwik Batt 211223523036 5,806.00 3,124,674.77
an. NEFT-N213221334484299-
01/08/2022 08:16:39 | 01/08/2022 51HBFwzbonljkRDS-CONTDillip Ranjan 211223523037 15,000.00 3,109,674.77
a. NEFT-N213221334484300-
01/08/2022 08:16:40 | 01/08/2022 51H6KIfronljkRDS-CONTGGanapathi 211223523038 30,000.00 3,079,674.77
n. NEFT-N213221334483694-
01/08/2022 08:16:40 | 01/08/2022 51H6LTL5rCZPseoB-M Chandrakala 211223523039 2,940.00 3,076,734.77
n. NEFT-N213221334484301-
01/08/2022 08:16:41 | 01/08/2022 51H6Tg850nljkRDS-G Sunitha 211223523040 30,000.00 3,046,734.77
n. NEFT-N213221334483695-
01/08/2022 08:16:41 | 01/08/2022 51H6YZbdrCZPseoB-Surasani Associate 211223523041 1,960.00 3,044,774.77
n. NEFT-N213221334483696-
01/08/2022 08:16:42 | 01/08/2022 51H72sq10nljkRDS-CONT Hanmanth Boh 211223523042 20,000.00 3,024,774.77
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8/22/22, 2:29 PM Account Activity
01/08/2022 08:16:42 | 01/08/2022 | NEFT-N213221334484304- 211223523043 2,000.00 3,022,774.77
51H79GDVrCZPseoB-A Sathyanarayana
— NEFT-N213221334483698-
01/08/2022 08:16:43 | 0110812022 | g LI IS2E ST AET00, o rasad 211223523044 40,000.00 2,982,774.77
01/08/2022 08:16:43 | 01/08/2022 EESThI;(N 51H70cqNonljkRDS CONTK | 455539 5,000.00 2.977,774.77
e NEFT-N213221334483699-
01/08/2022 08:16:43 | 01/08/2022 | Nt 1 \218221334483659- 1211223523046 56,916.00 2,920,858.77
e NEFT-N213221334483701-
01/08/2022 08:16:44 | 01/08/2022 | gt ML IS0 o e 211223523047 30,000.00 2,890,858.77
01/08/2022 08:16:44 | 01/08/2022 | N TXN: STHTXUmvCZPseoB CONTP | 456745 5,000.00 2,885,858.77
e NEFT-N213221334484307-
01/08/2022 08:16:44 | 01/08/2022 | gt 1o 3 8 e eriyanka Devi | 211223523049 35,000.00 2,850,858.77
e NEFT-N213221334483702-
01/08/2022 08:16:45| 0110812022 | 5 1 o e Swapna 211223523050 5,000.00 2,845,858.77
NEFT-N213221334483703-
01/08/2022 08:16:45 | 01/08/2022 | 51H7DFoNonljkRDS-CONTMahendra 211223523051 10,000.00 2,835,858.77
Kumar
e NEFT-N213221334484308-
01/08/2022 08:16:46 | 0110812022 | gt 20528 STAXERE | oresh 211223523052 10,000.00 2,825,858.77
N NEFT-N213221334484309-
01/08/2022 08:16:46 | 0110812022 | gt 828 SISO aram 211223523053 10,000.00 2,815,858.77
N NEFT-N213221334483704-
01/08/2022 08:16:47 | 0110812022 | gt B TS2Z LIS T0b  cumar Nish | 211223623054 10,000.00 2,805,858.77
RTGS-YESBR52022080194315675-
01/08/2022 08:16:47 | 01/08/2022 | 51H7ZIaTrCZPseoB-CONT S Bikshapathi | 211223523055 200,000.00 2,605,858.77
on Ac
e NEFT-N213221334484310-
01/08/2022 08:16:47 | 01/08/2022 | 5t 213221334484310- 211223523056 10,000.00 2,595,858.77
01/08/2022 08:16:48 | 01/08/2022 | - TXN: STH7VCORonlkRDS Mohammed | 4564 10,000.00 2,585,858.77
e NEFT-N213221334484311-
01/08/2022 08:16:48 | 01/08/2022 | ps t 1 2132215344598 1 211223523058 10,000.00 2,575,858.77
e NEFT-N213221334484312-
01/08/2022 08:16:48 | 01/08/2022 | Nt 1 18 oE A8 . s 211223523059 10,000.00 2,565,858.77
e NEFT-N213221334483705-
01/08/2022 08:16:48 | 0110812022 | g b 228 SISO Trad 211223523060 10,000.00 2,565,858.77
e NEFT-N213221334483706-
01/08/2022 08:16:49 | 01/08/2022 | Nt 1 V1322733448708 @ ey | 211223523061 10,000.00 2,545,858.77
e NEFT-N213221334484313-
01/08/2022 08:16:50| 0110812022 | 5t 28828 B o vtaram Nar | 211223623062 20,000.00 2,525,858.77
N NEFT-N213221334483707-
01/08/2022 08:16:50| 0110812022 | gt CEISEE BRSO 211223523063 5,000.00 2,520,858.77
N NEFT-N213221334483708-
01/08/2022 08:16:50| 0110812022 | gt 322 BRSO |\ ecaiyotni | 211223623064 10,000.00 2,510,858.77
N NEFT-N213221334483700-
01/08/2022 08:16:51| 0110812022 | g 8 S22 308 O o opuram 211223523065 10,000.00 2,500,858.77
e NET TXN: 51HODEBJrCZPseoB
01/08/2022 08:16:51 | 01/08/2022 | p,=! TXN: P90 456270 2,475.00 2,498,383.77
o NEFT-N213221334484314-
01/08/2022 08:17:01 | 01/08/2022 | gt 1t e o e phash Kushie | 211223523067 10,000.00 2,488,383.77
NEFT-N213221334484315-
01/08/2022 08:17:02 | 01/08/2022 | 51JgBOE9K6MDNsvj-OTHADVOpen Card | 211223523068 50,000.00 2,438,383.77
IC
o NEFT-N213221334484316-
01/08/2022 08:17:04| 0110812022 | g *UE SR SEARA e el 211223523069 4,513.00 2,433,870.77
o NEFT-N213221334483710-
01/08/2022 08:17:05 | 0110812022 | gt TIERPZII ST 211223523070 1,500.00 2,432,370.77
o NEFT-N213221334483711-
01/08/2022 08:17:05 | 0110812022 | gk (T8 E2 I SRAeBST L e Narsimna | 211223623071 1,500.00 2,430,870.77
o NEFT-N213221334483712-
01/08/2022 08:17:06 | 01/08/2022 | gt FEET2ZIOEST 2 211223523072 1,500.00 2,429,370.77
o NEFT-N213221334484317-
01/08/2022 08:17:06 | 01/08/2022 | gt CUBIEZISESISI o 211223523073 3,000.00 2,426,370.77
01/08/2022 08:17:07 | 01/08/2022 gs;g;’t‘)‘: 51Hgdmupk6mDNsvj EMPGB | 45651 21,802.00 2,404,568.77
01/08/2022 08:17:07 | 01/08/2022 | NET TXN: 51HggR2Jk6mDNsvj EMPD 456271 18,572.00 2,385,996.77
Pavan Kum
o NEFT-N213221334484318-
01/08/2022 08:17:07 | 01/08/2022 | 5t 2 o eela Commiss | 211223523076 18,572.00 2,367,424.77
01/08/2022 08:17:08 | 01/08/2022 | NET TXN: 51Hgomv3k6mDNsvj 456273 9,690.00 2,357,734.77
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EMPMahender Co
01/08/2022 08:17:08 | 01/08/2022 | NET TXN: 51HgqLnvk6mDNsvj EMPK 456274 12,112.00 2,345,622.77
Prabhakar
o RTGS-YESBR52022080194316102-
01/08/2022 08:17:08 | 0110812022 | oo e e e e 211223523079 294,000.00 2,051,622.77
o NEFT-N213221334483713-
01/08/2022 08:17:08 | 0110812022 | gt A2 EAE ST | o pang | 211223623080 198,000.00 1,853,622.77
L NEFT-N213221334484319-
01/08/2022 08:17:08| 0110812022 | gt TEASEZ SIS S, construct | 211223623081 162,172.00 1,691,450.77
o NEFT-N213221334483714-
01/08/2022 08:17:08 | 0110812022 | gt P2 132219 TSk | iah pang | 211223623082 103,455.00 1,587,995.77
L NEFT-N213221334484320-
01/08/2022 08:17:10| 0110812022 | g0 B322SS0, esacon | 211223623083 149,240.00 1,438,755.77
o NEFT-N213221334484321-
01/08/2022 08:17:10| 0110812022 | gt L2 E2e 3 2 vasa Gon | 211223623084 78,498.00 1,360,257.77
o NEFT-N213221334483715-
01/08/2022 08:17:11 | 0110812022 | g T TGRS 30380 10" nivasa Gon | 211223623085 13,524.00 1,346,733.77
o RTGS-YESBR52022080194315678-
01/08/2022 08:17:11 | 0110812022 | 5 T e SBRA20Z2E00 IS 1007 211223523086 322,080.00 1,024,653.77
o NEFT-N213221334484322-
01/08/2022 08:17:11 | 0110812022 | T TLZLSEAISOISRE 1o FLEET B | 211223523087 2,222.00 1,022,431.77
o NEFT-N213221334483716-
01/08/2022 08:17:12| 01/08/2022 | Mot 1 1213221334483716 211223523088 1,980.00 1,020,451.77
o RTGS-YESBR52022080194316103-
01/08/2022 08:17:12| 0110812022 | o1 B T8 R 211223523089 254,004.00 766,447.77
RTGS-YESBR52022080194316104-
01/08/2022 08:17:13 | 01/08/2022 | 51LQaJWDzHdAgc78-Pointech 211223523090 423,535.00 342,912.77
Constructions
o NEFT-N213221334484323-
01/08/2022 08:17:13| 01/08/2022 | §, (N2 13221392484823 o e | 211223523001 13,445.00 329,467.77
L Funds Tri-BEGUMPET-041399500006234-
01/08/2022 16:06:53 | 01/08/2022 | > TTEBECUME 000000941614 10,000.00 319,467.77
RTGS Cr-KKBK0000958-MODI REALTY
. MALLAPUR LLP-MODI REALTY
05/08/2022 15:06:42 | 05/08/2022 | MATTAD IR LHE- YESOR2217083570800 229,000.00 | 548,467.77
KKBKR52022080500613760
06/08/2022 10:08:24 | 06/08/2022 | NET TXN: GMR1 Mekala Ram Prasad 112179 89,487.00 458,980.77
06/08/2022 10:08:24 | 06/08/2022 | NET TXN: GMR2 N Rajyalakshmi 112180 17,232.00 441,748.77
06/08/2022 10:08:25 | 06/08/2022 | NET TXN: GMR3 Palle Sai Kumar Reddy | 112371 43,715.00 398,033.77
06/08/2022 10:08:25 | 06/08/2022 | NET TXN: GMR4 Praveen Kumar Pathak | 112372 34,121.00 363,912.77
06/08/2022 10:08:25 | 06/08/2022 | et 1+ GMR® Bommireddy Raja Shekar | 415573 36,597.00 327,315.77
06/08/2022 10:08:26 | 06/08/2022 | NET TXN: GMR6 Talla Rahul 112374 29,680.00 297,635.77
06/08/2022 10:08:26 | 06/08/2022 | NET TXN: GMR?7 Rajesh Gosika 112375 22,939.00 274,696.77
06/08/2022 10:08:26 | 06/08/2022 | NET TXN: GMR8 G Satish Kumar 112376 26,988.00 247,708.77
06/08/2022 10:08:27 | 06/08/2022 | NET TXN: GMR9 Gunda Bhagath 112377 22,733.00 224,975.77
06/08/2022 10:08:27 | 06/08/2022 | NET TXN: GMR10 Rodda Rani 112378 19,800.00 205,175.77
06/08/2022 10:08:27 | 06/08/2022 | T TXN: GMR1T Gummidelli Rajesh 112379 18,041.00 187,134.77
06/08/2022 10:08:28 | 06/08/2022 | NET TXN: GMR12 Kamidi Srikanth Reddy | 112380 18,041.00 169,003.77
06/08/2022 10:08:28 | 06/08/2022 | NET TXN: GMR13 Sultan Ali 112391 21,389.00 147,704.77
06/08/2022 10:08:28 | 06/08/2022 | NET TXN: GMR14 Sufiyan Rabbani 112392 19,304.00 128,400.77
06/08/2022 10:08:29 | 06/08/2022 | NET TXN: GMR15 Orsu Madhan 112393 15,123.00 113,277.77
06/08/2022 10:08:29 | 06/08/2022 | NET TXN: GMR16 Sheik Goushee Begum | 112394 16,676.00 96,601.77
06/08/2022 10:08:29 | 06/08/2022 | NET TXN: GMR17 Boothkuru Raja Reddy | 112395 16,321.00 80,280.77
06/08/2022 10:08:29 | 06/08/2022 | NET TXN: GMR18 Dandothikar Ramesh | 112396 16,577.00 63,703.77
06/08/2022 10:08:30 | 06/08/2022 | NET TXN: GMR19 Dhegavat Nagendar 112397 15,796.00 47,907.77
06/08/2022 10:08:30 | 06/08/2022 | NET TXN: GMR20 Andimalla Janaki 112398 14,553.00 33,354.77
06/08/2022 10:08:30 | 06/08/2022 | F=1 TXM GMR21 Gudpaliikar 112399 12,734.00 20,620.77
asaveshwari
06/08/2022 10:08:31 | 06/08/2022 | NET TXN: GMR22 Rishab 112400 11,019.00 9,601.77
RTGS Cr-KKBK0000958-MODI REALTY
08/08/2022 13:51:58 | 08/08/2022 | MALLAPER LLPRERA AC-MODIREALTY | yES0R2220086967400 1,000,000.00 | 1,009,601.77
UR LLP-
KKBKR52022080800702672
RTGS Cr-KKBK0000958-MODI REALTY
— MALLAPUR LLP-MODI REALTY
08/08/2022 13:57:41 | 08/08/2022 | MATTAD IR LEE- YESOR2220086975300 2,000,000.00 | 3,009,601.77
KKBKR52022080800704916
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11/08/2022 09:05:27 | 11/08/2022 | NEFT-N223221335311290- 222224567491 62,395.00 2,947,206.77
51H5YtQUrCZPseoB-CONJBDWG Mannem
Ea
11/08/2022 09:05:28 | 11/08/2022 | Nt 1 0\223221335311291- 222224567492 12,348.00 2,934,858.77
11/08/2022 09:05:28 | 11/08/2022 E'F:Jk;ﬂfﬁfég;zggg%gﬁogéla Soraswat, | 222224567493 18,600.00 2,916,258.77
11/08/2022 09:05:20 | 11/08/2022 | NEFT-N223221335811292- | 220004567494 18,600.00 2,897,658.77
11/08/2022 09:05:29 | 11/08/2022 gf;g;{:‘vﬁiﬁlgsgg?g%%“r;itha 222224567495 25,000.00 2,872,658.77
11/08/2022 09:05:30 | 11/08/2022 gFHJﬁﬁiﬁﬁfFl%?ig:f:a 222224567496 10,000.00 2,862,658.77
11/08/2022 09:05:30 | 11/08/2022 gf;xnggﬁ;sg?;ﬁ?ﬁWaterpmoﬁn 222224567497 20,000.00 2,842,658.77
11/08/2022 09:05:31 | 11/08/2022 gf;\j%ffgﬁf;;ggﬂgﬁ » 222224567498 10,000.00 2,832,658.77
11/08/2022 09:05:31 | 11/08/2022 gfijuﬁgggﬁﬁ;gg?éoggi Babu 222224567499 5,000.00 2,827,658.77
11/08/2022 09:05:31 | 110812022 | JE FNEZ028 3038100 e Nk 222224567500 5,000.00 2,822,658.77
11/08/2022 09:05:32 | 11/08/2022 gf;;g’:fﬁ%?gg:ggfﬁgg;iyaIa Rajkumar | 222224567501 9,996.00 2,812,662.77
11/08/2022 09:05:33 | 11/08/2022 gf;;;r"\szo?’nzlﬁ(g’gg%g?:r‘“ Facilty S 222224567502 10,000.00 2,802,662.77
11/08/2022 09:05:33 | 11/08/2022 | ot 1 Ve232218308 11a0r: @ 222224567503 2,940.00 2,799,722.77
11/08/2022 09:05:33 | 11/08/2022 | N 1 \229221339871298 222224567504 6,027.00 2,793,695.77
1110812022 09:05:34 | 11/08/2022 | oy TN2A3221939311299- 222294567505 3,920.00 2,789,775.77
11/08/2022 09:05:34 | 11/08/2022 E‘F;;'I’;‘éf%ﬁlfgg_z&ﬁ%%anjan cwai | 222224567506 10,000.00 2,779,775.77
11/08/2022 09:05:35 | 11/08/2022 2‘1'5{)5#;%3225;235_3;:&?&anna 222224567507 13,622.00 2,766,153.77
11/08/2022 09:05:35 | 1110812022 | Jr (NAZOZISSEIZ000,  rayana | 222224567508 500.00 2,765,653.77
11/08/2022 09:05:36 | 11/08/2022 gf;;g;fgﬁggg?égépathi 222224567509 15,000.00 2,750,653.77
11/08/2022 09:05:36 | 11/08/2022 | N 11122327 1995311301 Sharanya | 222224567510 57,474.00 2,693,179.77
11/08/2022 09:05:37 | 11/08/2022 gf;;(\';‘;fgfjgg?égﬁ%e Mannem 222224567511 20,000.00 2,673,179.77
11/08/2022 09:05:37 | 11/08/2022 | N} | W223221835311303- 220224567512 2,970.00 2,670,200.77
11/08/2022 09:05:37 | 1110812022 | J LA AS2 1300020008, i Raju | 222224567513 3,712.00 2,666,497.77
11/08/2022 09:05:38 | 11/08/2022 | N=T TXN: S1XDOWEBICZPseoB P Praveen | gogq,3 2,772.00 2,663,725.77
11/08/2022 09:05:38 | 11/08/2022 | NET TXN: 81 XD7WVbrCZPseob 806644 1,485.00 2,662,240.77
1110812022 09:05:39 | 11/08/2022 | poy 1 1N223221335311804 - 1220924567516 1,485.00 2,660,755.77
11/08/2022 09:05:39 | 11/08/2022 QF;DT\‘N",‘:%Z;%ZZLf’S?’;?’E;_ﬁ?gr dhan Prasaq | 222224567517 2,475.00 2,658,280.77
11/08/2022 09:05:40 | 11/08/2022 gﬂix’;‘{h‘?ﬂXDEFN‘”CZPSE"B 806647 2,970.00 2,655,310.77
1110812022 09:05:40 | 11/08/2022 | N TN2232213353 11306 222224567519 55,687.00 2,599,623.77
11/08/2022 09:05:40 | 11/08/2022 ?Figéygiféﬁéﬁiﬁgﬁhnem 222224567520 18,711.00 2,580,912.77
11/08/2022 09:05:41 | 11/08/2022 | JS T NEZ0221999820008, bt 220224567521 2,970.00 2,577,942.77
11/08/2022 09:05:42 | 11/08/2022 | {2202 2IS0002040 220224567522 2,079.00 2,575,863.77
11/08/2022 09:05:43 | 11/08/2022 ?f)(FFng%:z)(?(z:zzgi?;%r)gyam 222224567523 2,722.00 2,573,141.77
11/08/2022 09:05:43 | 11/08/2022 gf;;;’;ggfgﬁ;iﬁgg?&‘Lﬁ/‘l‘éram Narsing R | 222224567524 10,000.00 2,563,141.77
111082022 09:05:44 | 11/08/2022 | N} T1223221995320448- | 220004567525 15,000.00 2,548,141.77
11/08/2022 09:05:45 | 11/08/2022 | NEFT-N223221335320460- 222224567526 10,000.00 2,538,141.77
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l | 51XGOfzxonljkRDS-Hanmanth Bohini | | I |
11/08/2022 09:05:46 | 1/08/2022 | 7 122928 30320410 220224567527 10,000.00 2,528,141.77
11/08/2022 09:05:46 | 11/08/2022 g‘f;g;‘gﬁfég;ﬁiggjgéram 222224567528 1,980.00 2,526,161.77
11/08/2022 09:05:47 | 11/08/2022 gf;g#iiiﬁi;?g?;&?:sh Kushie 222224567529 5,000.00 2,521,161.77
11/08/2022 09:05:47 | 11/08/2022 gszg‘E"i‘:r%ilzji;gé’?fhoi:‘uggthi Rai 222224567530 5,000.00 2,516,161.77
11/08/2022 09:05:47 | 11/08/2022 gfzﬂ]TA2L2J?£12|1?<?F’<3§§-2\%2§_K11mar 222224567531 10,000.00 2,506,161.77
11/08/2022 09:05:48 | 11/08/2022 gggéﬁéﬁﬁgggiﬁs;rghan Prasad 220224567532 15,000.00 2,491,161.77
11/08/2022 09:05:48 | 11/08/2022 | 1 1 \223221339320521- 222224567533 1,386.00 2,489,775.77
11/08/2022 09:05:49 | 11/08/2022 | Nt 1 Na23221335319309 dey 222224567534 50,000.00 2,439,775.77
11/08/2022 09:05:50 | 1110812022 | [ NEBIBTISOSIOI0, viBargha | 222224567535 5,000.00 2,434,775.77
11/08/2022 09:05:50 | 11/08/2022 | NET TXN: 51ZHYuhhrCZPseoB K Krishna | 806845 5,000.00 2,429,775.77
1110812022 09:05:50 | 11/08/2022 | Nt 142322133530 1311- Guriar 222224567537 25,000.00 2,404,775.77
11/08/12022 09:05:51 | 1110812022 | [ <D 220 e oRno0n, marGyj | 222224567538 10,000.00 2,304,775.77
1110812022 09:05:51 | 11/08/2022 | Nt TN223221335320058 222224567539 10,000.00 2,384,775.77
1110812022 09:05:52 | 11/08/2022 | -1 TXN: §1212Ta7rCzPseoB Mohammed | gy, 10,000.00 2,374,775.77
11/08/2022 09:06:18 | 11/08/2022 gf;gﬁﬁﬁg%ﬂ:ei%%m;g;jyothi 222224567541 10,000.00 2,364,775.77
11/08/2022 09:06:18 | 1110812022 | LA ae 2] 0 et Swamy | 222224567542 5,000.00 2,359,775.77
11/08/2022 09:06:19 | 1/08/2022 | 7 PAIESEZISS0IT SIS 220224567543 5,000.00 2,354,775.77
11/08/2022 09:06:19 | 11/08/2022 gf;ggf%éﬂ:::gggw{Priyanka Dovi | 222224567544 15,000.00 2,339,775.77
11/08/2022 09:06:19 | 11/08/2022 gf{;gﬁﬁfgg;igigggzg'eep Kumar Nish | 222224567545 10,000.00 2,329,775.77
11/08/2022 09:06:20 | 11/08/2022 gfﬂ;(’:‘/é%iﬁﬁlgﬁ’gﬁa?’p1a5brukun " 222224567546 2,000.00 2,327,775.77
11/08/2022 09:06:20 | 11/08/2022 ?Ifjéﬁfrﬁjigﬁsz?gg?;:::ﬁ;ﬁ?g' 222224567547 200,000.00 2,127,775.77
11/08/2022 09:06:20 | 11/08/2022 gfﬂé‘gﬁ%fﬂfgg?gg&lsc Expenses UD | 222224567548 6,500.00 2,121,275.77
11/08/2022 09:06:21 | 1110812022 | jo [ oSS0 N 220224567549 4,800.00 2,116,475.77
NEFT-N223221335311316-
11/08/2022 09:06:22 | 11/08/2022 | STXKIMAZKGMDNSv}-OTHADVOpen Card | 222224367550 30,000.00 2,086,475.77
11/08/2022 09:06:22 | 1110812022 | it -UEES22 100021020, s Enterp | 222224567561 2,106.00 2,084,369.77
11/08/2022 09:06:22 | 11/08/2022 | jr T E2922 50321000 220224567562 1,800.00 2,082,569.77
11/08/2022 09:06:23 | 11/08/2022 |yt TTLEPSRB ISR LT et | 222224567563 96,277.00 1,986,202.77
11/08/2022 09:06:23 | 11/08/2022 g‘f;;ﬂfﬁfﬁ;g?g?ﬁgm nfra 222224567564 144,946.00 1,841,346.77
11/08/2022 09:06:23 | 11/08/2022 ggg;’g%ﬁﬁ:gf;ggg%rinivasa con |222224567565 13,524.00 1,827,822.77
11/08/2022 09:06:24 | 11/08/2022 ngngE:p2zzz?ﬁ§/lgg$§Eg}\?{ Kailash Pang | 222224567566 165,138.00 1,662,684.77
11/08/2022 09:06:25 | 11/08/2022 g;zzz‘%%zzf_izdﬂgffgggoérinivasa con |222224567567 132,110.00 1,530,574.77
11/08/2022 09:06:25 | 11/08/2022 gggﬁgﬁiiﬁ%ﬁgﬂ%ﬁ;ﬁg;‘Srinivasa con | 222224567568 16,170.00 1514,404.77
11/08/2022 09:06:25 | 11/08/2022 E'Z'EZZT\;I’;"ﬁﬁiﬁ%fgi%ﬂ%ﬁi‘ech Construct | 222224567569 125,768.00 1,388,636.77
11/08/2022 09:06:26 | 11/08/2022 g‘fzzgzg‘gsfﬁ;\zg?ggSf:;am nfra 222224567570 117,640.00 1,270,996.77
11/08/2022 09:06:26 | 11/08/2022 ggzﬁg'z"é%ifﬂggfg_giﬁéot 222224567571 19,000.00 1,251,996.77
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11/08/2022 09:06:27 | 11/08/2022 | NEFT-N223221335321108- 222224567572 18,154.00 1233,842.77
522jXTvJzHdAgc78-SUPPremier Enginee
11/08/2022 09:06:27 | 11/08/2022 g;;?%;iﬁiﬁ%ﬂ:ﬁ;:{Rohit Mark 222224567573 10,271.00 1223,571.77
11/08/2022 09:06:28 | 11/08/2022 g;;gﬁgfﬁi;gi?gﬂaf&l Bhavani Dig | 222224567574 4,955.00 1218,616.77
11/08/2022 09:06:28 | 11/08/2022 'F\,‘E)LJXN: 522ke2I3zHdAge78 SUPMehta | g7454 2,900.00 1,215,716.77
11/08/2022 09:06:28 | 11/08/2022 ?Eziﬁﬁ'ﬁéiﬁ%l\sgi%zfsﬁgéps Hardware | 222224567576 17,752.00 1,197,964.77
11/08/2022 09:06:29 | 11/08/2022 EEZiE-gf)%S}igl\zi?ggS%%PBuiI deon Mato | 222224567577 2,124.00 1,195,840.77
11/08/2022 09:06:29 | 11/08/2022 ggzﬂ?ﬁfﬁﬁ@igg%ﬁ;sh Tube Trader | 222224567578 413.00 1,195,427.77
11/08/2022 09:06:30 | 11/08/2022 g;zik$j§ﬁﬁg3c37%§$g'ﬁyanka brinte | 222224567579 270.00 1,195,157.77
11/08/2022 09:06:30 | 11/08/2022 g;;ﬁgﬁiﬁf&gg?g?g&gaw 4 World 222224567580 271.00 1,194,886.77
11/08/2022 09:06:31 | 11/08/2022 gfgzlzgfggglggg3§:§azﬁth Jona 222224567581 15,000.00 1,179,886.77
11/08/2022 09:06:31 | 11/0812022 | T TAEASEZIS0S2 LAY ena 220224567582 4,702.00 1,175,184.77
11/08/2022 09:06:31 | 11/08/2022 gfa%?ﬂﬁﬁ?éﬂiﬁﬁﬁf& § Waterproofin | 222224567583 50,000.00 1,125,184.77
RTGS Cr-KKBK0000958-MODI REALTY
12/08/2022 14:35:20 | 12/08/2022 | ML A DR [T MOP! REALTY YESOR2224093676900 5,000,000.00 | 6,125,184.77
KKBKR52022081200710661
RTGS-YESBR52022081794471177-
1710812022 07:02:27 | 1710812022 | 520X SwkbonlKRDS-CONT S Bikshapathi on | 225224714569 200,000.00 5,925,184.77
1710812022 07:02:27 | 17/08/2022 | N T TXN 52dXGXpFonlikRDS Sirimalla | 45446 30,000.00 5,895,184.77
1710812022 07:02:27 | 17/08/2022 | N T XNV 52e1rbSVonljkRDS CONT 108447 10,000.00 5,885,184.77
17/08/2022 07:02:28 | 17/08/2022 o XN 52g5mG2lonljkRDS Mohammed | 45445 1,485.00 5,883,699.77
17/08/2022 07:02:57 | 17/08/2022 | NET TXN: 52g6bOEVonljkRDS G Thirupathi | 108531 15,000.00 5,868,699.77
1710812022 07:02:57 | 17/08/2022 | =T TXN- 52dVN4zonlkRDS CONTP | 10553, 5,000.00 5,863,699.77
1710812022 07:02:57 | 17/08/2022 | k=T TXN- 52g2€QENONIkRDS Mohammed | 4145553 10,000.00 5,853,609.77
1710812022 07:02:57 | 17/08/2022 | |21 TXN- 5207RjbNzHdAGe78 SUPName | 10553, 24,014.00 5,829,685.77
17/08/2022 07:02:58 | 17/08/2022 g;;;;(g%ﬁ“pmp””zm“m“ 108535 17,232.00 5,812,453.77
17/08/2022 07:02:58 | 17/08/2022 | (=1 N 912JIFinzHdAge78 Summit Sales | 14536 440,859.00 5,371,504.77
17/08/2022 07:02:58 | 17/08/2022 'F\,'r'i;;)t("" 51VgfFcbzHdAge78 SPModi | 45537 144,569.00 5,227,025.77
17/08/2022 07:02:58 | 17/08/2022 ?Tﬁ?iﬁiﬁ?ﬁSiofﬁ.?uﬁiﬁ?fn?fi' 225224714637 244,072.00 4,982,953.77
17/08/2022 07:02:59 | 17/08/2022 EIES;;\E/%?S%OS%J?_%%Ziifégiimcﬁons 225224714638 334,237.00 4,648,716.77
17/08/2022 07:02:59 | 17/08/2022 | N1 TXN: S297HWPKGMDNSV SPSSLLP | 40554 48,811.00 4,599,905.77
17/08/2022 07:02:59 | 17/08/2022 Erﬂ;ﬁg 52bJKuLTKEMDNsvj Modi 108541 75,000.00 4,524,905.77
17/08/2022 07:03:00 | 17/08/2022 gf\,ﬁ;f:f&i%%%ﬂf;g:ﬁﬂgg‘ 225224714652 423,948.00 4,100,957.77
17/08/2022 07:03:00 | 17/08/2022 ’F‘,‘rﬂ);}ég: 52IHTNTLrwz2M41Q Mehta 108543 27,562.00 4,073,395.77
17/08/2022 08:00:07 | 17/08/2022 g‘gg;’:fé%ﬁgff;gﬁg;s Services 225224714562 28,649.00 4,044,746.77
17/08/2022 08:00:08 | 17/08/2022 g‘g&%ﬁfﬂgfgggﬁiﬁ Seourty Gu | 225224714563 30,555.00 4,014,191.77
17/08/2022 08:00:08 | 17/08/2022 ngb'jA-I;szvzo%ZIjiE’gngGéz?rish 225224714564 3,000.00 4,011,191.77
17/08/2022 08:00:09 | 17/08/2022 | 5ot - g‘ﬁggﬁ%}%ﬁi‘g}ggﬁ;umm Alieg | 225224714565 8,620.00 4,002,571.77
17/08/2022 08:00:09 | 17/08/2022 ggﬂ;’;ﬁfiﬁfggg‘_‘g‘éer\??'Ravichan dMa | 225224714566 30,000.00 3,972,571.77
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17/08/2022 08:00:09 | 17/08/2022 | NEFT-N220221335464940- 225224714567 30,000.00 3,942,571.77
52dWXWEzonljkRDS-CONTPriyanka Devi
17/08/2022 08:00:10 | 17/08/2022 g;d';tufviznzl;k?g’gg?gﬂéep Kumar Nish | 225224714568 5,000.00 3,937 571.77
17/08/2022 08:00:10 | 17/08/2022 g;&%@iﬁi;fggfg:fgf 225224714570 20,000.00 3,917 571.77
1710812022 08:00:11 | 17/08/2022 | pp 2 28I SAN 225224714582 10,000.00 3,907,571.77
1710812022 08:00:11 | 17/08/2022 | Bt L NEo 2 10T OAT. phash Kushle | 225224714583 5,000.00 3,902,571.77
1710812022 08:00:12| 1710812022 | Bt e pathiRa | 225224714584 8,000.00 3,804,571.77
1710812022 08:00:12 | 1710812022 | B e O kumar | 225224714585 10,000.00 3,884,571.77
17/08/2022 08:00:12 | 17/08/2022 gge%&%ﬁifjié%?ﬁ;ﬁiﬁkn 225224714586 15,000.00 3,869,571.77
17/08/2022 08:00:13 | 17/08/2022 gf;ggﬁfﬁggg‘fg%ﬁ%harani Facii | 225224714587 10,000.00 3,859,571.77
17/08/2022 08:00:13 | 17/08/2022 g;e%h'\éizfgﬁﬁ;g%%“_?&#BRam Baby | 225224714588 10,000.00 3,849,571.77
17/08/2022 08:00:13 | 17/08/2022 g‘fezzg'ségﬁﬁ;g%%‘{%?;h%im 225224714589 10,000.00 3,839,571.77
1710812022 08:00:14 | 1710812022 | o1 oo o hakara R | 225224714590 30,000.00 3,809,571.77
17/08/2022 08:00:15 | 17/08/2022 g‘;eﬁzbuﬁggﬁfégﬁé%‘ﬁ1T5/;nan d Waterpr | 225224714591 30,000.00 3,779,571.77
17/08/2022 08:00:15 | 17/08/2022 ggeﬁ??fﬁ?rﬁfkﬁé?ﬁﬁiiﬁa 225224714502 10,000.00 3,769,571.77
17/08/2022 08:00:16 | 17/08/2022 g;eﬁzvz‘,féiz”ig’gg“&gigam Narsing R | 225224714594 40,000.00 3,729, 571.77
17/08/2022 08:00:17 | 17/08/2022 g;;g’;‘éﬁgﬁfj;g%%“_%i?;;u Naresh 225224714595 10,000.00 3,719,571.77
1710812022 08:00:17 | 1710812022 | Ko e mar Gy | 225224714596 30,000.00 3,689,571.77
1710812022 08:00:18 | 17/08/2022 | jo L AZZEASSHEON2 o iar 225224714597 50,000.00 3,639,571.77
17/08/2022 08:00:19 | 17/08/2022 ngeFZEE?jﬁﬁgégﬁgﬁ?&ayamma 225224714598 10,000.00 3,629,571.77
17/08/2022 08:00:20 | 17/08/2022 gggggﬁgﬁﬁ;g%%_?f::ﬁ;mh Bohin 225224714599 30,000.00 3,599,571.77
17/08/2022 08:00:21 | 17/08/2022 gge?kﬁ%iiﬁl?{%%ﬁiﬂaﬁhan brasag | 225224714600 50,000.00 3,549,571.77
17/08/2022 08:00:21 | 17/08/2022 ggezzgai%ifj1k:Ii3l‘D5§f5C§339u3n-itha 225224714601 50,000.00 3,499 571.77
17/08/2022 08:00:22 | 17/08/2022 ggegz-g\?f%alzji;{%;sgﬁggi?g)athi 225224714602 15,000.00 3,484,571.77
1710812022 08:00:23 | 17/08/2022 | o WEESZ IO 225224714603 4,650.00 3,479,921.77
1710812022 08:00:23 | 17/08/2022 | o 2022 SNAEOIN | arma Rao | 225224714604 10,000.00 3,469,921.77
17/08/2022 08:00:23 | 17/08/2022 g‘;ggg’gﬁ)%ﬁigggf‘g;ﬂE"Batt 225224714605 5,953.00 3,463,968.77
17/08/2022 08:00:25 | 17/08/2022 ggggtgl_zfc?rﬁjzkgggﬁaséﬁ; drakala 225224714606 1764.00 3,462,204.77
17/08/2022 08:00:25 | 17/08/2022 g;gzg‘ggzzfrﬁj?gsgg‘f&iﬁ%ala Rejumar | 225224714607 26,656.00 3,435,548.77
17/08/2022 08:00:26 | 17/08/2022 gggztgiézoizljzkgggi‘giu??n-anna 225224714608 12,348.00 3,423,200.77
1710812022 08:00:26 | 17/08/2022 | g EPIZL SIHONDR.  vayana | 225224714609 500.00 3,422,700.77
1710812022 08:00:27 | 17/08/2022 | Jp L ENEES2LISHONT O, - raranya | 225224714610 123,600.00 3,209,100.77
1710812022 08:00:28 | 17/08/2022 | J ) 22928 SHAOOUE,  ini R 225224714611 4,455.00 3,204,645.77
17/08/2022 08:00:29 | 17/08/2022 g;gﬂ;gg?gﬁ;ggg‘ﬁ:ﬁ%gy'am 225224714612 3,960.00 3,290,685.77
17/08/2022 08:00:29 | 17/08/2022 g;g?g‘azvﬁzuigggf‘gﬁ;ggt}] Jona 225224714613 1,980.00 3,288,705.77
17/08/2022 08:00:30 | 17/08/2022 gfgi;?’goz:ognzlﬁggg‘_‘ssﬁsgéraju 225224714615 1,485.00 3,287,220.77
17/08/2022 08:00:30 | 17/08/2022 g;g%zvuﬁ,%ﬁigﬁgﬁgﬁ;%ra Kumar Gu | 225224714616 1,485.00 3,285,735.77
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17/08/2022 08:00:31 | 17/08/2022 | NEFT-N229221335465476- 225224714617 2,871.00 3,282,864.77
52g5AhdvonljkRDS-Janardhan Prasad
17/08/2022 08:00:31 | 17/08/2022 g‘fg,;)’:‘:égﬁ;gg%fgS:Asaor;nem 225224714618 65,538.00 3,217,326.77
17/08/2022 08:00:32 | 17/08/2022 ggg';ﬁgggfﬁgg%‘fg%ﬁnem 225224714619 18,711.00 3,198,615.77
17/08/2022 08:00:32 | 17/08/2022 ggggzﬁiztgﬁﬁggg‘r’s“_fz‘g&u Dutta 225224714620 2,574.00 3,196,041.77
17/08/2022 08:00:32 | 17/08/2022 gggg&g‘;ﬁgﬁﬁ;g%ﬁgfj&ini 225224714621 3,465.00 3,192,576.77
17/08/2022 08:00:33 | 17/08/2022 ggg';?;ﬁé%ﬁlfgg?gﬁ’aﬁ; Babu 225224714622 2,772.00 3,189,804.77
17/08/2022 08:00:33 | 17/08/2022 g‘fgigg'éffﬁj?;sgg‘fg%ﬁ dor Naik 225224714624 10,000.00 3,179,804.77
17/08/2022 08:00:33 | 17/08/2022 E‘EQZEg'fﬁgﬁlj?gg%‘fg%ﬁ}éee da Suman | 225224714625 10,000.00 3,169,804.77
17/08/2022 08:00:34 | 17/08/2022 gggmgeggﬁf;%?‘\‘/faﬁggr}Shna 225224714626 5,000.00 3,164,804.77
17/08/2022 08:00:34 | 17/08/2022 g;gzgg‘éﬁ%ﬁl&?ﬁfgﬁ:%rma 225224714627 15,000.00 3,149,804.77
17/08/2022 08:00:34 | 17/08/2022 g;gig%ggiﬁ;ﬁ%%“_%%ﬁ?NNagajyothi 225224714629 10,000.00 3,139,804.77
17/08/2022 08:00:35 | 17/08/2022 gfgigﬂ?ggﬁfég%ﬁé%ﬁ1T5J'ayaram 225224714630 5,000.00 3,134,804.77
1710812022 08:00:35 | 17/08/2022 | T T HREIEEINSTOORE | alchar 225224714632 25,000.00 3,100,804.77
1710812022 08:00:35 | 17/08/2022 | L RER82 1 00a 802 e 225224714639 142,284.00 2,967,520.77
17/08/2022 08:00:36 | 17/08/2022 g‘f&g’;ﬁé‘ﬁg@iﬂ?ﬁﬁhta 225224714641 5,400.00 2,962,120.77
17/08/2022 08:00:36 | 17/08/2022 gg&ﬁ\'}‘fgfgﬂf&ﬁ‘ffﬁ%ER Anand Moht | 225224714643 75,000.00 2,887,120.77
17/08/2022 08:00:36 | 17/08/2022 ngbF}IJ‘\’/“VJ?ffgﬁEﬁfﬁ?gj&;raw Srighar | 225224714644 13,500.00 2,873,620.77
NEFT-N229221335465538-
1710812022 08:0037 | 1710812022 | S20KNQMRKEMDNs-OTHADVOpen Card | 225224714645 30,000.00 2,843,620.77
1710812022 08:00:37 | 17/08/2022 | 13 L1 N 200 e e A i | 225224714646 56,300.00 2,787,320.77
17/08/2022 08:00:37 | 17/08/2022 g;ﬂ&{;‘ﬁfﬁg;gi%fgférinivasa Con | 225224714647 13,524.00 2,773,796.77
17/08/2022 08:00:38 | 17/08/2022 g;;;;g‘vzzigjﬁgffﬁ,?gfe%h Consiruct | 225224714648 98,406.00 2,675,390.77
17/08/2022 08:00:38 | 17/08/2022 g;;&';gﬁﬂ:gfgfji; Pandey 225224714649 130,355.00 2,545,035.77
1710812022 08:00:39 | 17/08/2022 .| 002 30 20 econ | 225224714650 123,104.00 2,421,931.77
1710812022 08:00:39 | 17/08/2022 |yt 1 od2 SO0 nra 225224714651 125,171.00 2,296,760.77
17/08/2022 08:00:39 | 17/08/2022 g‘;gﬁ;’:ﬁfﬂgfﬁgfﬁ% h Construct | 225224714653 172,240.00 2,124,520.77
17/08/2022 08:00:40 | 17/08/2022 g;:;’g‘éf_%ﬁg’fgggg7§}nivasa con  |225224714654 13,524.00 2,110,996.77
17/08/2022 08:00:40 | 17/08/2022 | o F 11229227 895909579 225224714655 100,000.00 2,010,996.77
17/08/2022 08:00:40 | 17/08/2022 | [aF T NE2922 1008008 e 225224714656 50,000.00 1,960,996.77
17/08/2022 08:00:41 | 17/08/2022 g;ﬁ;;"gﬁgﬁffé?gﬁﬁ[ Sanitary 225224714657 50,000.00 1,910,996.77
17/08/2022 08:00:41 | 17/08/2022 | L-F T11229221855409089 1o |225224714658 50,000.00 1,860,996.77
17/08/2022 08:00:42  17/08/2022 | [-F [ -H229221035400830 | |225224714659 25,000.00 1,835,996.77
17/08/2022 08:00:42 | 17/08/2022 g;ﬁ&dgigﬁg&iﬁ‘g%ﬁ%et Tubes Pyt | 225224714660 25,000.00 1,810,996.77
1710812022 08:00:42  17/08/2022 |y L2202 9000000, | o erprise | 225224714661 15,000.00 1,795,996.77
17/08/2022 08:00:43 | 17/08/2022 | Nt - HZ2922 8OA0000 e 225224714663 15,523.00 1780,473.77
IMPS/Flat no F303/SYED AKBAR
1710812022 14:40:26 | 1710812022 | PASHANX2670/RRN 222914897 495/ICIC | 1387420220817000105157757 500,000.00 | 2,280,473.77
https://corporate.yesbank.co.in/corpbanking/entry 8/9



8/22/22, 2:29 PM Account Activity

* Last 278 transactions. I

https://corporate.yesbank.co.in/corpbanking/entry 9/9



Modi Realty Mallapur LLP (22-23)

MG Road, RAnigunj
Secunderabad

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank- Current A/c-2912974950

Reconciliation Statement
1-Aug-22 to 15-Aug-22

Page 1

Date  Particulars Vch Type Transaction Type Instrument No. Instrument Date Bank Date Debit Crgedit

12-Aug-22 SUP-Johnson Lifts Pvt. Ltd. Payment Cheque 000296 12-Aug-22 1,45,064.00
Balance as per Company Books: 8,12,195.87

1,45,064.00

Amounts not reflected in Bank:
Amounts not reflected in Company Books :

Balance as per Bank: 9,57,259.87
Balance as per Imported Bank Statement :

Difference :




MODI REALTY MALLAPUR LLP
5-4-187 3 And 4 Soham Mansion
M G Road Secunderabad

Hyderabad
TELANGANA
INDIA
500003

SI. No. Date
1 13/08/2022
2 12/08/2022
3 10/08/2022
4 10/08/2022
5 10/08/2022
6 10/08/2022
7 09/08/2022
8 09/08/2022
9 09/08/2022
10 08/08/2022
11 07/08/2022
12 05/08/2022
13 05/08/2022
14 04/08/2022
15 04/08/2022

16 03/08/2022

oo, kotak’

Kotak Mahindra Bank

Account Statement

Description

SWEEP TRF FROM
2913753035

Sent RTGS
KKBKR52022081200710661/
MODI REALTY

RTGS
ICICR22022081000015790
TATA CAPITAL FINANC
NACH-10-DR-
MAHINDRAANDMAHINDRA
F-75010039

NACH-10-DR-
TATACAPFINSERLTD-
000000000218368697912
SWEEP TRF FROM
2913753035

TO CLG TSSPDCL

TO CLG TSSPDCL

RTGS
ICICR22022080900000850
TATA CAPITAL FINANC
Sent RTGS
KKBKR52022080800704916/
MODI REALTY

SWEEP TRF FROM
2913753035

RTGS
ICICR22022080500013063
TATA CAPITAL FINANC
Sent RTGS
KKBKR52022080500613760/
MODI REALTY

NEFT CMS2751141874
TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL
SERVICE

SWEEP TRF FROM
2913753035

SWEEP TRF FROM

Cust. Reln. No.
Account No.
Period

Currency

Branch
Nomination Regd

Nominee Name

Chq / Ref number Amount
750,000.00
259 5,000,000.00
RTGSINW-0051782509 3,600,000.00
NACHDB10082200613249 11,420.00
NACHDB10082200203131 173,014.00
611,174.10
285 7,700.00
286 8,225.00
RTGSINW-0051726199 200,000.00
295 2,000,000.00
564,600.00
RTGSINW-0051650695 1,868,000.00
294 229,000.00
NEFTINW-0442768712 88,592.00
459,000.00
127,898.40

329035439

2912974950

From 01/08/2022 To 15/08/2022
INR

HYDERABAD - SOMAJIGUDA
N

Dr/Cr Balance
CR 957,259.87
DR 207,259.87
CR 5,207,259.87
DR 1,607,259.87
DR 1,618,679.87
CR 1,791,693.87
DR 1,180,519.77
DR 1,188,219.77
CR 1,196,444.77
DR 996,444.77
CR 2,996,444.77
CR 2,431,844.77
DR 563,844.77
CR 792,844.77
CR 704,252.77
CR 245,252.77

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR
CR
CR

CR

CR

CR



Description Chq / Ref number Amount Balance

2913753035
Sent RTGS 292 1,035,000.00 DR 117,354.37 CR
7 01/08/2022 KKBKR52022080100656367/
MODI PROPERT
18 01/08/2022 FD PREMAT PROCEEDS: 294601463970 1,004,438.00 CR 1,152,354.37 CR
2946014639
Opening balance as on 01/08/2022 INR 147,916.37
Closing balance as on 15/08/2022 INR 957,259.87

You may call our 24-hour Customer Contact Centre at our number 1860 266 2666
Write to us at Customer Contact Centre. Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd. Post Box Number 16344, Mumbai 400 013



Modi Realty Mallapur LLP (22-23)

MG Road, RAnigunj
Secunderabad

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank Rera A/c

Reconciliation Statement
1-Aug-22 to 15-Aug-22

Page 1

Date  Particulars Vch Type Transaction Type Instrument No. Instrument Date Bank Date Debit Cr?edit
28-Mar-22 Kishna Steel Railing & Glass Raiing Opening BRS ~ Cheque 001840 28-Mar-22 6,195.00
9-Apr-22 SUP-Barkath Enterprises Payment Cheque 001855 9-Apr-22 11,340.00
20-Apr-22 SUP-Shakthi UPVC Industries Payment Cheque 001866 20-Apr-22 4,268.00
7-May-22 SUP-Shiva Engineering Works Payment Cheque 001899 7-May-22 708.00
30-May-22 SUP-Asiatec Sales Agency Payment Cheque 002009 30-May-22 6,372.00
3-Jun-22 CONT-Shoba Payment Cheque 002050 8-Jun-22 20,000.00
4-Jun-22 SUp-Premier Enginegring Corporation Payment Cheque 001821 8-Jun-22 50,000.00
4-Jun-22 SUP-Sri Balaji Enterprises Payment Cheque 001824 8-Jun-22 15,000.00
4-Jun-22 SUP-Gautham Enterprises Payment Cheque 001402 8-Jun-22 1,416.00
9-Jun-22 QE-Misc. Expenses UD Payment Cheque 000875 13-Jun-22 2,000.00
11-Jun-22 EMP-Raju Payment Cheque 001431 11-Jun-22 1,170.00
11-Jun-22 EMP-Prudvi Payment Cheque 001432 11-Jun-22 1,170.00
17-Jun-22 SUP-Anisha Associates Payment Cheque 002127 17-Jun-22 40,000.00
17-Jun-22 CONT-Anand Waterproofing Payment Cheque 002165 17-Jun-22 50,000.00
18-Jun-22 SUP-Premier Engineering Corporation Payment Cheque 002109 18-Jun-22 25,000.00
18-Jun-22 SUP-Liberty 21 Ventures Pvt Ltd Payment Cheque 002111 18-Jun-22 49,820.00
18-Jun-22 SUP-Sri Balaji Enterprises Payment Cheque 002113 18-Jun-22 10,000.00
18-Jun-22 SUP-Barkath Enterprises Payment Cheque 002119 18-Jun-22 756.00
18-Jun-22 SUP-Vivid World Payment Cheque 002120 18-Jun-22 271.00
22-Jun-22 CONT-Sai Venkateshwara Borewells Payment Cheque 000944 25-Jun-22 25,000.00
24-Jun-22 QEUD-Consultancy Charges Payment Cheque 000601 25-Jun-22 1,100.00
25-Jun-22 SUP-Andhra Pumps & Motors Payment Cheque 000615 25-Jun-22 1,00,000.00
25-Jun-22 SUP-Premier Engineering Corporation Payment Cheque 000617 25-Jun-22 75,000.00
25-Jun-22 SUP-Sai Vishal Enterprises Payment Cheque 000619 25-Jun-22 50,000.00
25-Jun-22 SUP-Hitech Infra Projects Payment Cheque 000621 25-Jun-22 40,000.00
25-Jun-22 SUP-VR Infra Concrete Payment Cheque 000622 25-Jun-22 30,000.00
25-Jun-22 SUP-Sri Balaji Enterprises Payment Cheque 000624 25-Jun-22 23,345.00
25-Jun-22 SUP-Shubham Enterprises Payment Cheque 000627 25-Jun-22 14,160.00
25-Jun-22 SUP-Anisha Associates Payment Cheque 000630 25-Jun-22 2,981.00
25-Jun-22 SUP - Santosh Tarpaulin Payment Cheque 000631 25-Jun-22 2,843.00
9-Jul-22 QE-Misc. Expenses UD Payment Cheque 001232 12-Jul-22 2,000.00
9-Jul-22 OE-Misc. Expenses UD Payment Cheque 001231 12-Jul-22 2,800.00
12-Jul-22 SUP-ARN UPVC Windows & Doors Payment Cheque 001205 12-Jul-22 1,02,086.00
12-Jul-22 SUP-Andhra Pumps & Motors Payment Cheque 001206 12-Jul-22 56,448.00
12-Jul-22 SUP-Premier Engineering Corporation Payment Cheque 001207 12-Jul-22 56,293.00
12-Jul-22 SUP-Sai Vishal Enterprises Payment Cheque 001209 12-Jul-22 42,992.00
12-Jul-22 SUP-Praful Sanitary Payment Cheque 001210 12-Jul-22 35,359.00
12-Jul-22 SUP-Hitech Infra Projects Payment Cheque 001211 12-Jul-22 33,900.00
12-Jul-22 SUP-VR Infra Concrete Payment Cheque 001212 12-Jul-22 28,800.00
12-Jul-22 SUP-Reflections Electricals (P)Ltd. Payment Cheque 001213 12-Jul-22 20,778.00
12-Jul-22 SUP-Sri Sai Rohit Marketing Company Payment Cheque 001215 12-Jul-22 15,406.00
12-Jul-22 SUP-Adilabad Timber Mart Payment Cheque 001217 12-Jul-22 8,545.00
12-Jul-22 SUP-Ganiji Venkannah & Sons Payment Cheque 001218 12-Jul-22 7,200.00
12-Jul-22 SP-V Green Media Pvt. Ltd. Payment Cheque 001220 12-Jul-22 4,848.00
12-Jul-22 SUP- Bhagwati Steel Tubes Payment Cheque 001221 12-Jul-22 4,213.00
12-Jul-22 SUP-G.P.Buildcon Materials Payment Cheque 001222 12-Jul-22 2,773.00
16-Jul-22 SUP-Chouhan Steel Furniture Payment Cheque 000352 16-Jul-22 28,556.00
16-Jul-22 SUP-Cemex Infra  Payment Cheque 002058 16-Jul-22 2,26,311.00
16-Jul-22 SUP-SFS Hardware Payment Cheque 002061 16-Jul-22 16,361.00
16-Jul-22 SP-Social DNA Payment Cheque 002062 16-Jul-22 13,483.00
16-Jul-22 SUP-Praful Sanitary Payment Cheque 002065 16-Jul-22 9,013.00
23-Jul-22 SP-R S Bajaj & Associates Payment Cheque 002091 23-Jul-22 10,800.00
25-Jul-22 Sp-SVR Pumps & Allied Services Payment Cheque 001666 1-Aug-22 21,748.00
6-Aug-22 SUP-Vyshnavi Enterprises Payment Cheque 001672 6-Aug-22 472.00

continued ...



Modi Realty Mallapur LLP (22-23)

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank Rera A/c Reconciliation Statement : 1-Aug-22 to 15-Aug-22 Page 2
Date  Particulars Vch Type Transaction Type Instrument No. Instrument Date Bank Date Debit Credit
11-Aug-22 OE-Electricity Supply Payment Cheque 001616 18-Aug-22 685.00
11-Aug-22 CONT-Jarang Vishwajeet Payment Cheque 001607 13-Aug-22 5,000.00
12-Jul-22 SUP-Sri Arihant Steels Payment Cheque 001204 12-Jul-22 16-Aug-22 3,00,000.00
16-Jul-22 SUP-Sri Arihant Steels Payment Cheque 002057 16-Jul-22 16-Aug-22 4.59,211.00
13-Aug-22 PARTNER- Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Payment Cheque 001601 13-Aug-22 16-Aug-22 15,00,000.00
13-Aug-22 CONT-Kailash Pandey Payment Cheque 001604 13-Aug-22 18-Aug-22 4,95,000.00
13-Aug-22 CONT-Surasani Infra Payment Cheque 001605 13-Aug-22 18-Aug-22 9,80,000.00
6-Aug-22 CONT-Sree Srinivasa Constructions Payment Cheque 001606 13-Aug-22 19-Aug-22 4,90,000.00
4-Jun-22 SUP-Sri Laxmi Ganesh Steels & Hardware Payment Cheque 001403 8-Jun-22 20-Aug-22 886.00

Balance as per Company Books: 33,42,428.88

Amounts not reflected in Bank: 56,41,882.00

Amounts not reflected in Company Books :

Balance as per Imported Bank Statement :

Balance as per Bank: 89,84,310.88

Difference :




oo, kotak’

Kotak Mahindra Bank

Account Statement

MODI REALTY MALLAPUR LLP-RERA A/C

5-4-187 3 And 4 Soham Mansion Cust. Reln. No. 329035439
M G Road Secunderabad Account No. 2913753042

Period From 01/08/2022 To 15/08/2022
Hyderabad Currency INR
TELANGANA Branch HYDERABAD - SOMAJIGUDA
INDIA Nomination Regd N
500003 Nominee Name

Description Chq / Ref number Balance

1 13/08/2022 SWEEP TRF FROM 1,750,000.00 CR 8,984,310.88 CR
2913753035
TO CLG MR BODASU 2076 3,503.00 DR 7,234,310.88 CR

2 12/08/2022 NARESH STATE BANK OF

3 12/08/2022 TO CLG M SUDARSHAN 1668 165,046.00 DR 7,237,813.88 CR
CANARA BANK

4 12/08/2022 TO CLG JANAPALLY 1300 10,000.00 DR 7,402,859.88 CR
MURALIDHAR AXIS BANK
LTD

5 10/08/2022 SWEEP TRF FROM 1,426,072.90 CR 7,412,859.88 CR
2913753035
TO CLG M SUDARSHAN 2097 132,962.00 DR 5,986,786.98 CR

6 09/08/2022 CANARA BANK

7 09/08/2022 TO CLG SHANMUKHA LITE 1667 63,000.00 DR 6,119,748.98 CR
WEIGHT BRI UNION BANK
OF

8 09/08/2022 TO CLG M SUDARSHAN 2095 10,809.00 DR 6,182,748.98 CR
CANARA BANK

9 08/08/2022 FD PREMAT PROCEEDS: 2946455197TO 1,001,849.00 CR 6,193,557.98 CR
2946455197

10 08/08/2022 FD PREMAT PROCEEDS: 2946455203TO 1,001,849.00 CR 5,191,708.98 CR
2946455203

11 08/08/2022 Sent RTGS 1671 2,000,000.00 : DR 4,189,859.98 CR

KKBKR52022080800704005/

MODI PROPERT

Sent RTGS 1670 1,000,000.00 DR 6,189,859.98 CR
12 08/08/2022 KKBKR52022080800702672/

MODI REALTY

TO CLG VYSHNAVI 2066 4,372.00 DR 7,189,859.98 CR
13 08/0812022 ENTERPRISES PUNJAB

NATIONA

TO CLG SR 1238 18,600.00 DR 7,194,231.98 CR
1 08/0812022 BALASARASWATHI INDUST

IDBI BANK

TO CLG VYSHNAVI 1280 472.00 DR 7,212,831.98 CR
1 08/0812022 ENTERPRISES PUNJAB

NATIONA
16 07/08/2022 SWEEP TRF FROM 1,317,400.00 CR 7,213,303.98 CR

2913753035



Description Chq / Ref number Amount Balance

FUNDS TRANSFER TO 2064 19,000.00 DR 5,895,903.98 CR
7 06/08/2022 FESO SOCIAL MEDIA
PRIVATE LIMITE

18 05/08/2022 TO CLG SHIVAM 2099 21,500.00 DR 5,914,903.98 CR
COMPUTERS TAMILNAD
MERCANT

19 04/08/2022 TO CLG EMANDI 1219 5,664.00 DR 5,936,403.98 CR
ENTERPRISES AXIS BANK
LTD

20 04/08/2022 SWEEP TRF FROM 1,071,000.00 CR 5,942,067.98 CR
2913753035

21 03/08/2022 TO CLG HITECH POWER 2098 189,835.00 DR 4,871,067.98 CR
ENTERPRISES HDFC BANK

22 03/08/2022 SWEEP TRF FROM 298,429.60 CR 5,060,902.98 CR
2913753035

23 02/08/2022 FUNDS TRANSFER TO 1214 17,086.00 DR 4,762,473.38 CR
VAISHNAVI AGENCIES

24 02/08/2022 TO CLG TSSPDCL SBI 366 220,894.00 DR 4,779,559.38 CR

25 02/08/2022 TO CLG TSSPDCL SBI 2092 7,767.00 DR 5,000,453.38 CR
BR: ETAX ITNS281 GBM-0021925220 335,000.00 DR 5,008,220.38 CR

% 01/08/2022 0021925220 XX53042

Opening balance as on 01/08/2022 INR 5,343,220.38

Closing balance as on 15/08/2022 INR 8,984,310.88

You may call our 24-hour Customer Contact Centre at our number 1860 266 2666
Write to us at Customer Contact Centre. Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd. Post Box Number 16344, Mumbai 400 013



Modi Realty Mallapur LLP (22-23)
MG Road, RAnigunj
Secunderabad

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank Collection Alc
Reconciliation Statement

1-Aug-22 to 15-Aug-22
Page 1
Debit Credit

Date  Particulars Vch Type Transaction Type Instrument No. Instrument Date Bank Date
Balance as per Company Books:
Amounts not reflected in Bank:
Amounts not reflected in Company Books :
Balance as per Bank:

Balance as per Imported Bank Statement :
Difference :




oo, kotak’

Kotak Mahindra Bank

Account Statement

MODI REALTY MALLAPUR LLP-COLLECTION A/C

5-4-187 3 And 4 Soham Mansion Cust. Reln. No. 329035439
M G Road Secunderabad Account No. 2913753035

Period From 01/08/2022 To 15/08/2022
Hyderabad Currency INR
TELANGANA Branch HYDERABAD - SOMAJIGUDA
INDIA Nomination Regd N
500003 Nominee Name

Description Chq / Ref number Balance

1 13/08/2022 SWEEP TRF TO 2,500,000.00 DR 0.00 CR
2913753042 AND
2912974950

2 12/08/2022 RTGS RTGSINW-0051828532 2,500,000.00 CR 2,500,000.00 CR
SBINR52022081299117908
SHARMILA SAMADDAR S

3 10/08/2022 SWEEP TRF TO 2,037,247.00 DR 0.00 CR
2913753042 AND
2912974950

4 09/08/2022 o/w 700,000.00 DR 2,037,247.00 CR

RTN:501497:DRAWERS
SIGNATURE NOT AS PER
ow 900,000.00 DR 2,737,247.00 CR
2022 ' 737,
° 09/08/20 RTN:501495:DRAWERS
SIGNATURE TO OPERATE
NEFT N221222072087865  NEFTINW-0444903357 1,635,000.00 CR 3,637,247.00 CR
6 09/08/2022
HDFC DISB FUNDED
HDFC000024
7 00/08/2022 BY CLG INST 555377/08-08- 24,163.00 CR 2,002,247.00 CR
22/CAB/HYDERABAD
8 09/08/2022 BY CLG INST 820522/08-08- 61,434.00 CR 1,978,084.00 CR
22/CAB/HYDERABAD
BY CLG INST 622573/08-08- 31665000 .  CR 1,916,650.00 CR
° 09/08/2022 22/SBI/HYDERABAD
10 09/08/2022 BY CLG INST 501497/08-08- 700,000.00 CR 1,600,000.00 CR
22/SBI/HYDERABAD
1" 09/08/2022 BY CLG INST 501495/08-08- 900,000.00 CR 900,000.00 CR
22/SBI/HYDERABAD
SWEEP TRF TO 1,882,000.00 DR 0.00 CR
12 oriosi0z2 2913753042 AND
2912974950
13 06/08/2022 NEFT SBIN222218999546  NEFTINW-0443794987 1,882,000.00 CR 1,882,000.00 CR
NAVEEN REDDY GODALA
SBIN002
SWEEP TRF TO 1,530,000.00 DR 0.00 CR
4 0408022 2913753042 AND
2912974950
15 03/08/2022 NEFT SBIN422215197472  NEFTINW-0442214493 1,530,000.00 CR 1,530,000.00 CR
SBI RACPC GUNFOUNDRY
SBINOO



Description Chq / Ref number Amount Balance

SWEEP TRF TO 426,328.00 DR 0.00 CR
1 2022 :
6 030080 2913753042 AND
2912974950
17 02/08/2022 NEFT 000621913988 NEFTINW-0441631424 426,328.00 CR 426,328.00 CR

GOVADA JOHN RAKESH
KUMAR UBINO8

Opening balance as on 01/08/2022 INR 0.00
Closing balance as on 15/08/2022 INR 0.00

You may call our 24-hour Customer Contact Centre at our number 1860 266 2666
Write to us at Customer Contact Centre. Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd. Post Box Number 16344, Mumbai 400 013



Modi Realty Mallapur LLP (22-23)

MG Road, RAnigunj
Secunderabad

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank Sub A/c

Reconciliation Statement
1-Aug-22 to 31-Aug-22

Page 1

Date  Particulars Vch Type Transaction Type Instrument No. Instrument Date Bank Date Debit Crgedit

29-Jun-22 CONT-Anand Waterproofing Payment Cheque 000048 29-Jun-22 50,000.00
Balance as per Company Books:  73,766.00

50,000.00

Amounts not reflected in Bank:
Amounts not reflected in Company Books :

Balance as per Bank: 1,23,766.00
Balance as per Imported Bank Statement :

Difference :




Modi Realty Mallapur LLP (22-23)

MG Road, RAnigunj
Secunderabad

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank Sub A/c

Reconciliation Statement
1-Aug-22 to 31-Aug-22

Page 1

Date  Particulars Vch Type Transaction Type Instrument No. Instrument Date Bank Date Debit Crgedit

29-Jun-22 CONT-Anand Waterproofing Payment Cheque 000048 29-Jun-22 50,000.00
Balance as per Company Books:  73,766.00

50,000.00

Amounts not reflected in Bank:
Amounts not reflected in Company Books :

Balance as per Bank: 1,23,766.00
Balance as per Imported Bank Statement :

Difference :




